CASE# TYP

1605538902 FY

1605636201 FY

1605619201 FY

1506167201 FY

1605613001 FY

1605592301 FY

FY

1605604501

1605606501 FY

PTY

Dol

D01

D01

Do1

D01

DOl

Dol

Dol

CTRM. 201

FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR LYDIA NANCE ADAMS

THURSDAY - MARCH 3, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
MURPHY/DARIUS/ DOWDY MICHAE
WINFIELD/DARAIAN/LEE KANE ROBERT

AT 9:00 A.M.
BANFORD/JANAY /DIANA POLK
HOPKINS/SHAWN/JOEL BURKETT

WILLIAMS/ROBERT/LAVON TIEPPO

AT 11:00 A.M.

CARTER/ROBERT/JAMES

ELSEY

FINKLEY/SOLOMON/ALEXAN RAGAN

JONES/DRAKILE/LEROY

WATT

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

FPROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ROBBERY-ARMD
ASSAULT/HARM

MURDER 18T
HOME INV-18T
CSC-2ND DEGR

CARRYING CON

DEL/MAN DRUG
POSE NarcoTC
WEAPONS

CS POSS MJ

STOLEN PROP
R&C VEHICLE

FELONY MURDR
ROBBERY -ARMD
WEAPONS

HOMICIDE
WEAPONS
CARRYING CON

FELONY MURDR
ROBBERY - ARMD


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 201      FMHJ


CTRM. 202 FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR SHANNON A. HOLMES PAGE 1
THURSDAY - MARCH 3, 2016 '

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING  CHARGE af
AT 8:30 A.M.
1605525501 FY D01 ROBERSON/CORTEZ/CAMARO ADAMS SANTON PROB CAUSE  ASSAULT/HARM

1605637801 FY DOl WILLIAMS/LAMAR/EUGENE GLANDA PROB CAUSE  ROBBERY-UNAR

AT 9:00 A.M.
0105903901 FY DOl INGRAM/JAMES/M STRAUCH EXAMINATION UTTER&PUBLIS |


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 202        FMHJ


CTRM. 203 FMHJ

COURTRCOOM CALENDAR FOR DEBORAH LEWIS LANGSTON

THURSDAY - MARCH 3, 2016

CASE#H TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
1605636801 FY D01 CROSBY/SYLVONE/PARASEA HENRY JONATH

1605636401 FD D01 GLENN/MARCUS/OMAR CRAPKO
AT 9:00 A.M.

1605536401 FY D01 CISERO/ANTHONY/LAVELL HARRIS

1605542901 FY D01 KEGLAR-JOHNSON/CORTAZE MCWILLIAMS

1605618501 FY D01 SMITH/TIANNA/JENICE WRATHER

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE.

ROBBERY-UNAR
MV-UDA

R&C VEHICLE
FLEE VEHICLE
PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT
DWLS

OWI-DEATH

CARJACKING
ROBBERY-ARMD
WEAPONS

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT
WEAPONS

MV-UDA
R&C VEHICLE



CDunklin
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CASE#
1605589101
1605571101

1605618401

1505919501

1605624001

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

Dol

D01

D01

Do1

Do1

CTRM. 204 FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING

THURSDAY - MARCH 3, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 9:00 A.M.

BROWN/DEION/ALEXANDER - SCHWARTZ

GORDON/BOMANIA/KENYON O'DONNELL

GREENE/LASANDA/GASTON BLANK

ROBERSON/TIFFANY/RACHE ROLPH

AT 1:30 P.M.
BRIONI/GABRIEL/HUMBERT MCWILLIAMS

PROCEEDING

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE
HOME INV-2ND
ASSAULT

CS/DEL MARIJ
CS/DEL MARIJ

ASSAULT
LARCENY

HOMICIDE
POSS FELON
WEAPONS /FEL


CDunklin
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CASE#

TYP

PTY

1605637701 FY DO1

1506194701
1506226701
1605603101

1506110801

1605637401

1605561002

1605636601

1605637601
1605637501

1005793801

1605636501

1506167001

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY
FY

FD

FY

FD

DOt

DOo1

DO1

Do1

Do1

DO1

DOl

DO1

DOl

Dol

DO1

Dol

CTRM. 701

COURTRCOM CALENDAR FOR GREGORY D. BILL
THURSDAY - MARCH 3,

NAME

FMHJ
2016

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

BELFER/GLENN/FREDRICK
BROADEN/JAVON/MAURICE
DUNIGAN/CEDRIC/

FLEMING/BRANDEN/MARIO

HOUSTON/TONYA/MELLISA

KATGLER/DASHAWN/DAVIS

KUU/XAM/

MASSETTI/ELIZABETH/A

ROBERSON/FABIAN/DEMONZ
SIMPSON/JOHNNY/LEE

SMITH/ANTHONY/BRYANT/S

WALLS/LEWIS/JR

GARCIA NCE
AUSTIN ALLEN
UNKNOWN OFFI
WERBLING

MCKAY REBECC

SPLITT LAURA

BRANDON

JOHNSON BRIA

COLWELL AARO
MARSHALL KEI

DPD - CRIMS

MEADOWS DAVI

AT 9:00 A.M.

ZIEGLER/KEITH/RONALD

WILSON

PROCEEDING

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

PAGE 1

CHARCE
LARCENY BLDG
AGG STALKING
CSC-18T DEGR
R&C VEHICLE
MDOP-UTILTTY
UTIL < $500
SQUATTING
B&E BUILDING
BURGLAR TOOL
BUY/SELL STO
CARRYING CON

POSS NARCOTC
POSS NARCOTC

CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
OWI - NOTICE
OWI/OCC<16Y

DWLS

CONT SUBS
CONT SUBS

OWI - 3RD


CDunklin
Typewritten text
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CASE#

TYP

PTY

0905839801 SM DO1

0706776701
1604434701

1504645601

1604432001
1405902201

1504480301

0606901101

1406561202

1604426001
0505566101

1306417001

1504423501
1604405101
1504621301
1504456701
1605507601

1205954401

1406305301
1604427301
1604431801

1504582601

1504546501

SM

SM

SM

sT

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SD

SM

SM

SD

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

ST

SM

DO1

Dol

Do1

Dol

Do1

Do1

D01

D01

Do1

Dol

Dol

Dol

Do1

DO1

D01

Dol

DOo1

Do1

Dol

DOl

DOl

Do1

CTRM. 438 36TH DISTRICT COURT
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS

THURSDAY -

NAME

MARCH 3,

2016

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
COFFEY/DOMINIQUE/MARCE DPD - CRIMS

HILL/SHAFARRAH/
HILL/SHAFARRAH/RENEE

JACKSON/JAMERICK/RASHA

JACKSON/JAMERICK/RASHI

JACOBS/ALBERT/

MAYS/ANTHONY/DURRELL

MCCARVER/CURTIS/

MORGAN/GEORGE /HEKLIN

DPD - CRIMS

BINION MARLO

BOATMAN BRIA

JOSHI ROHIT

LEATH DENA

REASONQOVER

RAGAN

RAGAN

NICKELSON/CHAUNDRA/JEN BOATMAN BRIA

STRAUTHERS/LAKEISHA/RO DPD - CRIMS

WOODS /DEXTER/

AT 9:00 A.M.

BOLER/ALEX/JUSTIN

DANIELS/JAVON/SHONTEZ

EMMI/HEATHER/

GRIFFIN/DIANKA/LINSHAY

HEMMINGWAY/ANTOINE/L

HILL/TROY/

LEEK/KATRINA/DENISE-NA

LEWIS/INDIA/

PETERSON/MARTILLA/LASH

WHITFIELD/DOMINIQUE/RE

STEVENSON
MISKO
MCQUEENEY
STEVENSON
MOSLEY

MISKO

REASONCVER
LAWTON LINDA
MACY ERNEST

STEVENSON

AT 9:15 A.M.
MILNER/KAMEKA/SHANALE RAGAN

PROCEEDING

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

REVIEW

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

SENTENCE

PRETRIAL

JURY TRIAL

REVIEW

SENTENCE

JURY TRIAL

REVIEW

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

REVIEW

JURY TRIAL

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT AGGR

DOMESTIC VIO
MDOP

LIC PLATE IL
ASSAULT/BATR

B&E WO OWNER
MAL DEST BLG

ANIMAL CRUEL

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

B&E WO OWNER

OWVI

GUN RECKLESS
LEWD/LASCIV
OPERA HI BA(C
CHILD ABUS-4

ANIMALS -ABAN
ANIMALS -ABAN

CS POSS MJ
RETAIL FRAUD
MAL DEST BLG

NOP -OPR LIC

ASSAULT/BATR



CDunklin
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CTRM. 438 36TH DISTRICT COURT
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS PAGE 2
THURSDAY - MARCH 3, 2016

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING CHARGE

AT 9:15 A.M.
1405931201 SM DOl WALKER/ROBERT/RICHARD RAGAN PRETRIAL ASSAULT/BATR



CDunklin
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CASE#
1604432401

1604432301

1604427401

1406157201

1504630701
1504470701
1406501501
1604421401
1504517701
1504534001

1504413201

SM

FY

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

PTY

D01

Do1

D01

Dol

DC1

D01

DOl

DO1

D01

D01

DO1

CTRM. 439

36TH DISTRICT COURT

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

THURSDAY - MARCH 3, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
BRINSON/ANTHONY/LEWIS HUNTER CRYST

HILL/DARRICK/ WASHINGTON C

AT 9:00 A.M.
BENNETT/ASHLEY/SHANAY MACY ERNEST
GRIFFIN/JAVIAN/DARRELL RAGAN

AT 9:15 A.M.
BANFORD/CLIFTON/ RAGAN
BERRIEN/RECARDO/JEROME RAGAN
HALL/CURTIS/ RAGAN
REEVES/ANTONIO/DWAYNE RAGAN
STINSON/ROBERT/VANQUEZ RAGAN
WARREN/MURRAY / RAGAN

WASHINGTON/STEPHANIE/ MISKO

PROCEEDING
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

SHOWCAUSE

JURY TRIAL

FINAL PRETRL

REVIEW

FINAL PRETRL

JURY TRIAL

JURY TRIAL

PAGE

CHARGE
DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

1

VIO

VIO

VIO

ASSAULT AGGR

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

VIO

VIO

VIO

VIO

VIO

ASSAULT AGGR

FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
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